L TESCA™

Order Code : 20213572.1
Name : Optical light source VTC 230S

Specifications:

* Provides 2 output wavelengths which can be optional according to customers needs CW,
2Hz modulation output at 650nm, and CW, 270Hz,1KHz,2KHz modulation output at other
wavelengths.

» High stability of the output power

+ Stable output wavelength

* Backlight LCD display supports night operation

+ Compact size and decent appearance

» Large LCD, easy operation

Applications
* Maintenance in TelecomMaintenance CATV

+ Test Lab of optical fibers
+ Other Fiber Optic Measurements

Wavelengths(nm) || 1310/1550nm

Emitter Type

FP-LD LED or others please specify

Output Power(dBm)

~6~-7(1310/1550nm),>0 (650nm)

Spectral Width(nm)

Output Stability +0.05dB/15mins; +0.1dB/ 8hours
Modulation CW [/ 2(6350nm) / 270, 1K,2K (1310nm/1350nm)
Freguencies

Optical Connector

FC/IPC
( Interchangeable FC/SC/ST connectors can be optional)

Power Supply Alkaline Baftery(3 AA 1.5V batteries) optional
Battery Operating 45
Time(hour)
Operating _ 10~ +60
Temperature(oC)
Storage 25~ +70
Temperature(oC)
Dimension{mm) 172*82*33
Weight 2959

Note: Specifications are subject to change, Photos shown above are Indicative, Actual Product can Vary.
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